FAST SAND FILTERS
FAST SAND FILTERS
3D Model 3D Model
Rubber liningFilter nozzlesSurface protection
Filter nozzles
Fast sand filters or filters under pressure are used to separate all suspended material and particles
of 30 - 60 µm, or so-called mechanical impurities.

In addition to standard sizes and shapes we are able to manufacture custom reservoirs and/or filters.
according to your specification.
H
D
TYPE D (mm) H (mm) V (lit) Inlet /
Outlet DN
Deaeration
DN
Nozzle
openings
Manhole
top
Manhole
shell bottom
Manhole
VPF1000/2 1000 2000 1770 DN 65 DN 50 43 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1100/2 1100 2000 2166 DN 65 DN 50 53 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1200/2 1200 2000 2607 DN 80 DN 50 62 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1300/2 1300 2000 3094 DN 80 DN 50 73 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1400/2 1400 2000 3626 DN 80 DN 50 85 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1500/2 1500 2000 4209 DN 80 DN 50 101 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1600/2 1600 2000 4840 DN 100 DN 50 111 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1800/2 1800 2000 6253 DN 100 DN 50 141 DN 400 DN 500 DN 500
VPF1900/2 1900 2000 7040 DN 100 DN 50 155 DN 400 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2000/2 2000 2000 7880 DN 125 DN 50 173 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2200/2 2200 2000 9729 DN 125 DN 50 209 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2400/2 2400 2000 11808 DN 150 DN 50 247 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2500/2 2500 2000 12939 DN 150 DN 50 271 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2600/2 2600 2000 14130 DN 150 DN 50 291 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2800/2 2800 2000 16699 DN 200 DN 50 339 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF3000/2 3000 2000 19530 DN 200 DN 50 387 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
STANDARD FILTER RANGE
VPF1000/1,5 1000 1500 1378 DN 65 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1100/1,5 1100 1500 1691 DN 65 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1200/1,5 1200 1500 2042 DN 80 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1300/1,5 1300 1500 2430 DN 80 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1400/1,5 1400 1500 2856 DN 80 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1500/1,5 1500 1500 3326 DN 80 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1600/1,5 1600 1500 3835 DN 100 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 400
VPF1800/1,5 1800 1500 4982 DN 100 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 500
VPF1900/1,5 1900 1500 5623 DN 100 DN 50 DN 400 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2000/1,5 2000 1500 6310 DN 125 DN 50 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2200/1,5 2200 1500 7830 DN 125 DN 50 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2400/1,5 2400 1500 9547 DN 150 DN 50 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2500/1,5 2500 1500 10486 DN 150 DN 50 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2600/1,5 2600 1500 11476 DN 150 DN 50 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF2800/1,5 2800 1500 13622 DN 200 DN 50 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
VPF3000/1,5 3000 1500 15998 DN 200 DN 50 DN 500 DN 500 DN 500
TYPE D (mm) H (mm) V (lit) Inlet /
Outlet DN
Deaeration
DN